SURFACE MATERIALS
ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing H
ALL STANDARD EUROLUXE® VENEERS
CHERRY
MOCHA [MMC]
Quartered or Flat Grain Pattern
MOLASSES [QEC]
Quartered Grain Pattern

DMS  Deep Mink
MWS  Modern White
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Material type | grain pattern | finish | base color. See page H for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
WF-T16RD20H
Material Type Grain Pattern Finish Base Color
V B4Z MLC WHT
756ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing
TABLE WITH VENEER, 3D LAMINATE OR SOLID SURFACE STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Bottle Frame •	 3/8" Powder Coated Wire Metal Frame
16" END TABLE
model w d h wt cu ft
3D
laminate veneer
solid
surface
WF-B16RD20H 16 16 20 12 4 $	 690 $	 1,090 $	 1,105
16" END TABLE
model w d h wt cu ft
3D
laminate veneer
solid
surface
WF-B16RD22H 16 16 22 13 5 $	 738 $	 1,155 $	 1,175
20" END TABLE
model w d h wt cu ft
3D
laminate veneer
solid
surface
WF-B20RD22H 20 20 22 17 7 $	 776 $	 1,350 $	 1,374
30" END TABLE
model w d h wt cu ft
3D
laminate veneer
solid
surface
WF-B30RD22H 30 30 22 28 14 $	 1,012 $	 1,769 $	 2,215
30" COFFEE TABLE
model w d h wt cu ft
3D
laminate veneer
solid
surface
WF-B30RD17H  30 30 17 27 11 $	 979 $	 1,734 $	 2,181
34" COFFEE TABLE
model w d h wt cu ft
3D
laminate veneer
solid
surface
WF-B34RD17H  34 34 17 39 14 $	 1,144 $	 1,992 $	 3,168
OPTIONS
Material Type Grain Pattern Finish Base Color
V  Veneer B4Z  Quartered MMC
QEC